Jamestown High School - ND

Event 1 Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay
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Results - Swimming

Team Relay Finals Time
1 Dickinson High School A 1:44.76
1) Cloutier, Liam 2) Louw, Shain 3) Williams, Alex 4) Piatz, Mason
2 Jamestown High School (Nd)-ND A 1:49.03
1) Olson, Andrew C 2) Gibson, Mason 3) Klabo, Tyler L 4) Metzger, Casyn
3 Jamestown High School (Nd)-ND B 2:09.16
1) Berg, Lincoln C 2) Bollinger, Jack 3) Velek, Jaydyn R 4) Schmidt, Karson
4 Dickinson High School B 2:13.01
1) Vearrier, Jameson 2) Jolliffe, Tucker 3) Lubken, Reid 4) Selianynov, Borys
5 Jamestown High School (Nd)-ND C x2:20.96
1) Kraehenbuehl, Matthew 2) Monson, Luke 3) Kleven, Bentlee 4) Rosenau, Tyler
--- Dickinson High School C DQ

1) Schafer, Tyler
Event 2 Boys 200 Yard Freestyle

2) Sullivan, Korgan

3) Morowski, Peter

4) Gilley, Gentry

Name

School

Finals Time

Moser, Finn |
Klabo, Tyler L
Piatz, Mason
Metzger, Casyn
Ellerkamp, Asher
Vearrier, Levi
Berg, Lincoln C
Kraehenbuehl, Matthew
Ellerkamp, Ben
Schafer, Tyler
Sullivan, Kachius

Event 3 Boys 200 Yard IM

Jamestown High School (Nd)-ND
Jamestown High School (Nd)-ND
Dickinson High School
Jamestown High School (Nd)-ND
Dickinson High School
Dickinson High School
Jamestown High School (Nd)-ND
Jamestown High School (Nd)-ND
Dickinson High School
Dickinson High School
Dickinson High School

1:48.19
1:56.88
1:58.37
2:01.52
2:05.10
2:37.40
X2:16.89
X2:43.50
X2:45.99
X3:04.37
X3:29.26

Name School Finals Time
1 Louw, Shain Dickinson High School 2:05.72
2 Olson, Andrew C Jamestown High School (Nd)-ND 2:19.12
3 Velek, Jaydyn R Jamestown High School (Nd)-ND 2:34.73
4 Monson, Luke Jamestown High School (Nd)-ND 2:53.19
5 Murtha, Thomas Dickinson High School 3:05.74
6 Sullivan, Korgan Dickinson High School 3:43.45

Event 4 Boys 50 Yard Freestyle

Name

School

Finals Time

Fabian, Kaden ]
Hanson, Zach
Klocke, Gavin A
Campbell, Dylan
Lubken, Reid
Jolliffe, Tucker
Davis, Jakson M
Schmidt, Karson
Rosenau, Tyler
Kleven, Bentlee
Whelchel, Caleb
Gilley, Gentry
MorowsKki, Peter
Finck, Parker

Jamestown High School (Nd)-ND
Jamestown High School (Nd)-ND
Jamestown High School (Nd)-ND
Dickinson High School
Dickinson High School
Dickinson High School
Jamestown High School (Nd)-ND
Jamestown High School (Nd)-ND
Jamestown High School (Nd)-ND
Jamestown High School (Nd)-ND
Jamestown High School (Nd)-ND
Dickinson High School
Dickinson High School
Jamestown High School (Nd)-ND

22.05
22.51
23.14
26.10
26.49
27.19
X25.79
X26.31
X27.27
X27.40
X31.10
X32.04
X33.32
X36.40



Jamestown High School - ND

Event 6 Boys 100 Yard Butterfly
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Results - Swimming

Name School Finals Time

1 Gibson, Mason Jamestown High School (Nd)-ND 59.11
2 Cloutier, Liam Dickinson High School 1:01.13
3 Louw, Shain Dickinson High School 1:05.27
4 Klocke, Gavin A Jamestown High School (Nd)-ND 1:05.87
5 Kleven, Bentlee Jamestown High School (Nd)-ND 1:13.37
6 Murtha, Thomas Dickinson High School 1:33.49
--- Thielges, Ayden Jamestown High School (Nd)-ND X1:27.30
--- Selianynov, Borys Dickinson High School X1:41.11

Event 7 Boys 100 Yard Freestyle

Name School Finals Time

Fabian, Kaden ]
Hanson, Zach
Williams, Alex
Jolliffe, Tucker
Davis, Jakson M
Vearrier, Jameson
Schmidt, Karson
Velek, Jaydyn R
Rosenau, Tyler
Vearrier, Levi
Whelchel, Caleb
Aldinger, Carter
MorowsKi, Peter

Event 8 Boys 500 Yard Freestyle

Name

Jamestown High School (Nd)-ND
Jamestown High School (Nd)-ND
Dickinson High School
Dickinson High School
Jamestown High School (Nd)-ND
Dickinson High School
Jamestown High School (Nd)-ND
Jamestown High School (Nd)-ND
Jamestown High School (Nd)-ND
Dickinson High School
Jamestown High School (Nd)-ND
Jamestown High School (Nd)-ND
Dickinson High School

School

49.36
51.58
53.09
1:01.44
1:01.65
1:01.77
X59.63
X1:00.02
X1:02.25
X1:06.85
X1:12.21
X1:13.22
X1:20.84

Finals Time

Ul A WDN

Event 9 Boys 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

Moser, Finn I

Metzger, Casyn
Campbell, Dylan
Lubken, Reid

Bollinger, Jack

Gilley, Gentry
Kraehenbuehl, Matthew
Finck, Parker

Jamestown High School (Nd)-ND
Jamestown High School (Nd)-ND
Dickinson High School
Dickinson High School
Jamestown High School (Nd)-ND
Dickinson High School
Jamestown High School (Nd)-ND
Jamestown High School (Nd)-ND

4:54.57
5:35.09
5:46.12
6:02.94
6:33.26
7:20.69
X7:32.20
X8:16.29

Team Relay Finals Time

1 Jamestown High School (Nd)-ND A 1:32.51

1) Hanson, Zach 2) Fabian, Kaden ] 3) Klocke, Gavin A 4) Moser, Finn |
2 Dickinson High School A 1:43.43

1) Lubken, Reid 2) Campbell, Dylan 3) Ellerkamp, Asher 4) Williams, Alex
3 Jamestown High School (Nd)-ND B 1:49.02

1) Rosenau, Tyler 2) Schmidt, Karson 3) Kleven, Bentlee 4) Davis, Jakson M
4 Dickinson High School B 1:56.65

1) Vearrier, Levi 2) Murtha, Thomas 3) Jolliffe, Tucker 4) Vearrier, Jameson
5 Jamestown High School (Nd)-ND C x1:58.98

1) Velek, Jaydyn R 2) Monson, Luke 3) Bollinger, Jack 4) Finck, Parker
6 Jamestown High School (Nd)-ND D x2:10.83

1) Thielges, Ayden 2) Aldinger, Carter 3) Kraehenbuehl, Matthew 4) Whelchel, Caleb
7 Dickinson High School C x2:29.42

1) Sullivan, Kachius

2) Morowski, Peter

3) Sullivan, Korgan

4) Ellerkamp, Ben



Jamestown High School - ND

Event 10 Boys 100 Yard Backstroke

Name
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Results - Swimming

School

Finals Time

1 Cloutier, Liam Dickinson High School 1:01.43
2 Olson, Andrew C Jamestown High School (Nd)-ND 1:03.55
3 Williams, Alex Dickinson High School 1:07.80
4 Berg, Lincoln C Jamestown High School (Nd)-ND 1:17.08
5 Vearrier, Jameson Dickinson High School 1:23.34
6 Aldinger, Carter Jamestown High School (Nd)-ND 1:41.05
--- Selianynov, Borys Dickinson High School X1:22.20
--- Ellerkamp, Ben Dickinson High School X1:25.85
--- Schafer, Tyler Dickinson High School X1:32.77
Event 11 Boys 100 Yard Breaststroke

Name School Finals Time

Event 12 Boys 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

Klabo, Tyler L
Ellerkamp, Asher
Gibson, Mason
Piatz, Mason
Bollinger, Jack
Sullivan, Korgan
Thielges, Ayden
Monson, Luke
Sullivan, Kachius

Jamestown High School (Nd)-ND
Dickinson High School
Jamestown High School (Nd)-ND
Dickinson High School
Jamestown High School (Nd)-ND
Dickinson High School
Jamestown High School (Nd)-ND
Jamestown High School (Nd)-ND
Dickinson High School

1:04.65
1:06.56
1:07.62
1:10.06
1:23.80
1:58.35
X1:34.35
X1:38.48
X1:59.36

Team Relay Finals Time

1 Jamestown High School (Nd)-ND A 3:24.57

1) Hanson, Zach 2) Fabian, Kaden ] 3) Klocke, Gavin A 4) Moser, Finn |
2 Dickinson High School A 3:38.55

1) Cloutier, Liam 2) Ellerkamp, Asher 3) Piatz, Mason 4) Louw, Shain
3 Jamestown High School (Nd)-ND B 3:45.16

1) Olson, Andrew C 2) Gibson, Mason 3) Metzger, Casyn 4) Klabo, Tyler L
4 Dickinson High School B 4:27.73

1) Selianynov, Borys 2) Murtha, Thomas 3) Vearrier, Levi 4) Campbell, Dylan
5 Jamestown High School (Nd)-ND C x4:40.74

1) Davis, Jakson M 2) Thielges, Ayden 3) Aldinger, Carter 4) Berg, Lincoln C
6 Dickinson High School C x5:28.29

1) Sullivan, Kachius

Scores - Men

1.

Jamestown High School (Nd)

2) Schafer, Tyler

3) Ellerkamp, Ben

Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 12

107

2. Dickinson High School

4) Gilley, Gentry

63



