

JHSvsDHS26 - 2/19/2026**Results - Swimming****Event 1 Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay**

Team	Relay	Finals Time
1 Dickinson High School 1) Cloutier, Liam	A 2) Louw, Shain	1:44.76 4) Piatz, Mason
2 Jamestown High School (Nd)-ND 1) Olson, Andrew C	A 2) Gibson, Mason	1:49.03 4) Metzger, Casyn
3 Jamestown High School (Nd)-ND 1) Berg, Lincoln C	B 2) Bollinger, Jack	2:09.16 4) Schmidt, Karson
4 Dickinson High School 1) Vearrier, Jameson	B 2) Jolliffe, Tucker	2:13.01 4) Selianynov, Borys
5 Jamestown High School (Nd)-ND 1) Kraehenbuehl, Matthew	C 2) Monson, Luke	x2:20.96 4) Rosenau, Tyler
--- Dickinson High School 1) Schafer, Tyler	C 2) Sullivan, Korgan	DQ 4) Gilley, Gentry

Event 2 Boys 200 Yard Freestyle

Name	School	Finals Time
1 Moser, Finn I	Jamestown High School (Nd)-ND	1:48.19
2 Klabo, Tyler L	Jamestown High School (Nd)-ND	1:56.88
3 Piatz, Mason	Dickinson High School	1:58.37
4 Metzger, Casyn	Jamestown High School (Nd)-ND	2:01.52
5 Ellerkamp, Asher	Dickinson High School	2:05.10
6 Vearrier, Levi	Dickinson High School	2:37.40
--- Berg, Lincoln C	Jamestown High School (Nd)-ND	X2:16.89
--- Kraehenbuehl, Matthew	Jamestown High School (Nd)-ND	X2:43.50
--- Ellerkamp, Ben	Dickinson High School	X2:45.99
--- Schafer, Tyler	Dickinson High School	X3:04.37
--- Sullivan, Kachius	Dickinson High School	X3:29.26

Event 3 Boys 200 Yard IM

Name	School	Finals Time
1 Louw, Shain	Dickinson High School	2:05.72
2 Olson, Andrew C	Jamestown High School (Nd)-ND	2:19.12
3 Velek, Jaydyn R	Jamestown High School (Nd)-ND	2:34.73
4 Monson, Luke	Jamestown High School (Nd)-ND	2:53.19
5 Murtha, Thomas	Dickinson High School	3:05.74
6 Sullivan, Korgan	Dickinson High School	3:43.45

Event 4 Boys 50 Yard Freestyle

Name	School	Finals Time
1 Fabian, Kaden J	Jamestown High School (Nd)-ND	22.05
2 Hanson, Zach	Jamestown High School (Nd)-ND	22.51
3 Klocke, Gavin A	Jamestown High School (Nd)-ND	23.14
4 Campbell, Dylan	Dickinson High School	26.10
5 Lubken, Reid	Dickinson High School	26.49
6 Jolliffe, Tucker	Dickinson High School	27.19
--- Davis, Jakson M	Jamestown High School (Nd)-ND	X25.79
--- Schmidt, Karson	Jamestown High School (Nd)-ND	X26.31
--- Rosenau, Tyler	Jamestown High School (Nd)-ND	X27.27
--- Kleven, Bentlee	Jamestown High School (Nd)-ND	X27.40
--- Whelchel, Caleb	Jamestown High School (Nd)-ND	X31.10
--- Gilley, Gentry	Dickinson High School	X32.04
--- Morowski, Peter	Dickinson High School	X33.32
--- Finck, Parker	Jamestown High School (Nd)-ND	X36.40

JHSvsDHS26 - 2/19/2026**Results - Swimming****Event 6 Boys 100 Yard Butterfly**

Name	School	Finals Time
1 Gibson, Mason	Jamestown High School (Nd)-ND	59.11
2 Cloutier, Liam	Dickinson High School	1:01.13
3 Louw, Shain	Dickinson High School	1:05.27
4 Klocke, Gavin A	Jamestown High School (Nd)-ND	1:05.87
5 Kleven, Bentley	Jamestown High School (Nd)-ND	1:13.37
6 Murtha, Thomas	Dickinson High School	1:33.49
--- Thielges, Ayden	Jamestown High School (Nd)-ND	X1:27.30
--- Selianynov, Borys	Dickinson High School	X1:41.11

Event 7 Boys 100 Yard Freestyle

Name	School	Finals Time
1 Fabian, Kaden J	Jamestown High School (Nd)-ND	49.36
2 Hanson, Zach	Jamestown High School (Nd)-ND	51.58
3 Williams, Alex	Dickinson High School	53.09
4 Jolliffe, Tucker	Dickinson High School	1:01.44
5 Davis, Jakson M	Jamestown High School (Nd)-ND	1:01.65
6 Vearrier, Jameson	Dickinson High School	1:01.77
--- Schmidt, Karson	Jamestown High School (Nd)-ND	X59.63
--- Velek, Jaydyn R	Jamestown High School (Nd)-ND	X1:00.02
--- Rosenau, Tyler	Jamestown High School (Nd)-ND	X1:02.25
--- Vearrier, Levi	Dickinson High School	X1:06.85
--- Whelchel, Caleb	Jamestown High School (Nd)-ND	X1:12.21
--- Aldinger, Carter	Jamestown High School (Nd)-ND	X1:13.22
--- Morowski, Peter	Dickinson High School	X1:20.84

Event 8 Boys 500 Yard Freestyle

Name	School	Finals Time
1 Moser, Finn I	Jamestown High School (Nd)-ND	4:54.57
2 Metzger, Casyn	Jamestown High School (Nd)-ND	5:35.09
3 Campbell, Dylan	Dickinson High School	5:46.12
4 Lubken, Reid	Dickinson High School	6:02.94
5 Bollinger, Jack	Jamestown High School (Nd)-ND	6:33.26
6 Gilley, Gentry	Dickinson High School	7:20.69
--- Kraehenbuehl, Matthew	Jamestown High School (Nd)-ND	X7:32.20
--- Finck, Parker	Jamestown High School (Nd)-ND	X8:16.29

Event 9 Boys 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

Team	Relay	Finals Time
1 Jamestown High School (Nd)-ND 1) Hanson, Zach	A 2) Fabian, Kaden J	1:32.51 3) Klocke, Gavin A
2 Dickinson High School 1) Lubken, Reid	A 2) Campbell, Dylan	1:43.43 3) Ellerkamp, Asher
3 Jamestown High School (Nd)-ND 1) Rosenau, Tyler	B 2) Schmidt, Karson	1:49.02 3) Kleven, Bentley
4 Dickinson High School 1) Vearrier, Levi	B 2) Murtha, Thomas	1:56.65 3) Jolliffe, Tucker
5 Jamestown High School (Nd)-ND 1) Velek, Jaydyn R	C 2) Monson, Luke	x1:58.98 3) Bollinger, Jack
6 Jamestown High School (Nd)-ND 1) Thielges, Ayden	D 2) Aldinger, Carter	x2:10.83 3) Kraehenbuehl, Matthew
7 Dickinson High School 1) Sullivan, Kachius	C 2) Morowski, Peter	x2:29.42 3) Sullivan, Korgan
		4) Moser, Finn I
		4) Williams, Alex
		4) Davis, Jakson M
		4) Vearrier, Jameson
		4) Finck, Parker
		4) Whelchel, Caleb
		4) Ellerkamp, Ben

JHSvsDHS26 - 2/19/2026

Results - Swimming

Event 10 Boys 100 Yard Backstroke

Name	School	Finals Time
1 Cloutier, Liam	Dickinson High School	1:01.43
2 Olson, Andrew C	Jamestown High School (Nd)-ND	1:03.55
3 Williams, Alex	Dickinson High School	1:07.80
4 Berg, Lincoln C	Jamestown High School (Nd)-ND	1:17.08
5 Vearrier, Jameson	Dickinson High School	1:23.34
6 Aldinger, Carter	Jamestown High School (Nd)-ND	1:41.05
--- Selianynov, Borys	Dickinson High School	X1:22.20
--- Ellerkamp, Ben	Dickinson High School	X1:25.85
--- Schafer, Tyler	Dickinson High School	X1:32.77

Event 11 Boys 100 Yard Breaststroke

Name	School	Finals Time
1 Klabo, Tyler L	Jamestown High School (Nd)-ND	1:04.65
2 Ellerkamp, Asher	Dickinson High School	1:06.56
3 Gibson, Mason	Jamestown High School (Nd)-ND	1:07.62
4 Piatz, Mason	Dickinson High School	1:10.06
5 Bollinger, Jack	Jamestown High School (Nd)-ND	1:23.80
6 Sullivan, Korgan	Dickinson High School	1:58.35
--- Thielges, Ayden	Jamestown High School (Nd)-ND	X1:34.35
--- Monson, Luke	Jamestown High School (Nd)-ND	X1:38.48
--- Sullivan, Kachius	Dickinson High School	X1:59.36

Event 12 Boys 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

Team	Relay	Finals Time
1 Jamestown High School (Nd)-ND 1) Hanson, Zach	A 2) Fabian, Kaden J	3:24.57 4) Moser, Finn I
2 Dickinson High School 1) Cloutier, Liam	A 2) Ellerkamp, Asher	3:38.55 4) Louw, Shain
3 Jamestown High School (Nd)-ND 1) Olson, Andrew C	B 2) Gibson, Mason	3:45.16 4) Klabo, Tyler L
4 Dickinson High School 1) Selianynov, Borys	B 2) Murtha, Thomas	4:27.73 4) Campbell, Dylan
5 Jamestown High School (Nd)-ND 1) Davis, Jakson M	C 2) Thielges, Ayden	x4:40.74 4) Berg, Lincoln C
6 Dickinson High School 1) Sullivan, Kachius	C 2) Schafer, Tyler	x5:28.29 4) Gilley, Gentry

Scores - Men

Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 12

1. Jamestown High School (Nd)	107	2. Dickinson High School	63
-------------------------------	-----	--------------------------	----